
所有套餐包括頭盤、主菜、甜品及咖啡
ALL SET MENU INCLUDED 

APPETIZER, MAIN COURSE, DESSERT AND COFFEE

另收10%服務費
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

以下任選一款 / CHOOSE ONE APPETIZER

以下任選一款 / CHOOSE ONE MAIN COURSE

廚師是日精選甜品
Rustico Chef Special Dessert

甜品 DESSERT

即開新鮮生蠔
Jet Fresh Oyster

商務午市套餐
Business Lunch Set Menu

香蒜西班牙辣肉腸濃湯
Garlic and Chorizo Soup

煙燻三文魚配番紅花沙律
Smoked Salmon and Saffron Salad

炙燒吞拿魚配香蒜醬
 Seared Tuna, Ajoblanco, Roast Cherry, Roast Almonds

脆炸鱈魚球沙律
Cod Fritters, Salad

特式西班牙燴青口
Mussels with Ham Casserole

$238

$328

$188

$188

$168

頂級美國西冷10oz伴香燒薯仔
US Striploin Steak 10oz and Roasted Potatoes

西班牙杜洛克豬扒伴黃辣椒薯蓉
Duroc Pluma, Aji Amarillo Mashed Potato, Green Vegetables

新鮮時令海魚, 伴鮮蕃茄莎莎醬
Catch of the Day, ‘Pico De Gallo’, Mashed Potatoes

傳統西班牙海鮮飯
Seafood Paella

雞肉羅勒青醬意大利粉
Chicken Pesto Spaghetti

頭盤 APPETIZER 

主菜 MAIN COURSE 


